MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

TORNEO SWING LEAGUE 02.12.2023

Fecha Listado: 02/12/2023
Hora Listado: 16:18:10

SCRAMBLE - Stableford

scramble (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1

12

17

22

DE GREGORIO DIEGO, ASIS
DE GREGORIO ORIOL, PELAYO

CORRALES DE LA HOZ, PEDRO
SANCHEZ GRANADINO, JAVIER

MESANZA FERRE, ALBERTO ALEJ
DE JUAN ALVAREZ, GUILLERMO

HAZAS FERNANDEZ-CID, ALONSO
FERNANDEZ RUMEU, EDUARDO

FRITZSCH LARRUMBIDE, FEDERI
GOMEZ DEL RIO NEGRIN, MANUE

CORTES MARTIN, CRISTOBAL
VELASCO AGUIRRE, JAIME

CORONEL DE PALMA DE LA MATA
LLATAS MARCOS, JUAN LUIS

LIVA SANUDO, MARCOS
DURRELS PEREZ, ALEJANDRO

RODRIGUEZ DEL CASTILLO, BOR
ARIAS PRATS, MIGUEL

MARTINEZ CARCELLER, EDUARDO

JIMENEZ MENENDEZ, ALBERTO

OLLERO GARCIA-AGULLO, PABLO
MOLLEDA MUNOZ, PEDRO

UTRILLA BURGAZ, JORGE JOSE
MONTIEL CABRERO, ANTONIO

YLLERA VIVES, INIGO
AGUIRRE SELGAS, IGNACIO

MARTINEZ-BORDIU KASSULKER,
IRASTORZA SANMIGUEL, FCO. J

AGUILO DE LA PLAZA, JUAN
RIESTRA RIESTRA SALCINES, C

IBANEZ PENA, ALBERTO
MARIN VALDERRAMA, GONZALO

DE CARLOS PEREZ, IGNACIO
MARTIN-MENDILUCE DE MIGUEL,

MUNOZ GONZALEZ, INIGO
MUNOZ GONZALEZ, JAVIER

PLAZA PEREZ, SOFIA
PEREZ AREVALO, EDUARDO

LOPEZ-SORS ROS, RAFAEL
TENA BASSOLS, ALFONSO

HERRERO BESUIEVSKY, MARTIN
RODRIGUEZ-FERRO GOENECHEA,

DE ASUA SAINZ, MANUEL
ELORZA ELICES, MIKEL

CUTROPIA LARREA, PABLO
MUNOZ BLANCO, ENRIQUE

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN
AMORIBIETA JIMENEZ, GONZALO

(Recorrido: Montealvar)

CLUB
LAYOS
LAYOS

VILLA DE MADRID
JARAMA RACE

ALOHA
JARAMA RACE

JARAMA RACE
GOLF PARK

FEDERACION MADR
EL ESTUDIANTE

PUERTA HIERRO
PUERTA HIERRO

VILLA PADIERNA
ESCORPION

FEDERACION MADR
LOMAS BOSQUE

VILLA DE MADRID
RCGLAS ROZAS

GOLF DE GORRAIZ
CORDOBA C.DE CA

FEDERACION MADR
GOLF PARK

LA PENAZA
VILLA DE MADRID

PUERTA HIERRO
LA MORALEJA

CENTRO NACIONAL
SOMONTESMOON

FEDERACION MADR
PUERTA HIERRO

FEDERACION MADR
CENTRO NACIONAL

SOTOGRANDE
JARAMA RACE

FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR

GOLF DE GORRAIZ
JARAMA RACE

FEDERACION MADR
CAMPO DE TIRO

FEDERACION MADR
MILITAR DEHESA

G. CIUDAD REAL
VILLA DE MADRID

FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR

VILLA DE MADRID
CAMPO DE TIRO

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

13,5
9,8
7,3
11,8
11,6
9,5
23,0
26,5
21,9
28,2
7,3
11,5
26,2
4,9
19,5
15,0
55
6,4
16,6
10,0
21,5
20,4
0,7
3,2
14,5
9,6
10,7
10,3
12,8
16,2
10,1
26,4
6,3
0,2
4,8
10,0
4,3
15,7
18,8
19,5
26,4
15,6
5,0
13,5
4,9
20,3
13,3
21,9
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SCRAMBLE - Stableford

scramble (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

28

29

32

34

35

38

39

41

42

43

SALAVERRI BOLIN, PABLO
ALONSO LOPEZ, JOSE MARIA

AUSIN AJURIA, JAVIER
AUSIN REVILLA, SOFIA

MARTINEZ MARTIN, EMILIO
LLORENTE CARABANO, ALBERTO

MAESTRO CASTANDER, CARLOS

(Recorrido: Montealvar)

CLUB

PUERTA HIERRO
RCGLAS ROZAS

CLUB MATALENAS
LAYOS

GOLF PARK
NORTE DE MADRID

VILLA DE MADRID

GONZALEZ CAVESTANY, FERNAND VILLA DE MADRID

SITGES ZUBIAGA, JACOBO
ECHEVARRIA DRUET, INIGO

MARTINEZ REBOLLEDO, DANIEL
MORENO SANCHEZ, PEDRO

HONRADO SAN MARTIN, PABLO
NAVARRO TORRES, JOSE MARIA

LA MORALEJA
RETAMARES

GOLF PARK
PAL NEGRALEJO

PAL NEGRALEJO
NORTE DE MADRID

VARA DE REY GONZALEZ COLOMA SHERRY

BOEDO GRANERO, ALFONSO

DE MOLINA BENAVIDES, ALVARO
BLASCO ALLENDE, RICARDO

SHERRY

LA SIESTA
PUERTA HIERRO

CAMPANO SANCHEZ, ESPERANZA  VILLA DE MADRID

MUNOZ GONZALEZ, ALFONSO

DIAZ DE BUSTAMANTE CHAVARRI
GABILONDO CAMARA, CARLOS

LIMONES GARCIA, SERGIO
UNQUILES VILLAR, FERNANDO

FERNANDEZ DE LA HOZ, PELAYO
FERNANDEZ DE LA HOZ, IGNACI

NOGUEIRA RAMOS, PABLO
DEL MOLINO AGUIRRE, JORGE

RUSSO CARABALLO, INAKY
RUSSO LECUE, JESUS

GONZALEZ ARANGUREN, JOSE
LOSAS DAVILA, JUAN

FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, IGNACIO
ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, JUAN CAR

GOMENDIO DE ELEJABETTIN, PA

LA HERRERIA

PUERTA HIERRO
RSHECC

ANG SAN RAFAEL
OLI HINOJOSA

FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR

REAL MONTEALEGR
1ZKI

PAL NEGRALEJO
PAL NEGRALEJO

LA HERRERIA
CENTRO NACIONAL

LA MORALEJA
LA DEHESA

RCG VISTA HERMO

RODRIGUEZ-PONGA GUTIERREZ-B  PUERTA HIERRO

SEIVANE CASTANO, JAVIER
BAUTISTA LLULL, JOSE MARIA

EL ESTUDIANTE
EL ESTUDIANTE

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

18,7
16,5
15,9
21,2
17,5
27,5
1,8

16,4
2,2

24,8
9,6

24,8
20,5
25,2
3,9

20,4
20,4
57

33,6
13,8
52

32,2
35,9
28,2
36,0
36,0
36,0
24,8
15,8
18,5
17,1
21,2
54

6,4

14,6
36,0
36,0
36,0
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